cordis.com/nirxcell
NIRxcell™
CoCr Coronary Stent System
Exceptional Outcomes by Design
• Exceptionally low TLR rate of 5.1 % at 9 months1
• Superior Deliverability and Crossability2
• Best-in-class Conformability with the WiZeCell™ Stent Design
State of the art Engineering with QualitySurface™

19 2.80 3.01 3.29 3.77 4.31
20 2.84 3.03 3.33 3.80 4.34
Ordering Information
Stent Diameter (mm) Stent  Length (mm)
8 12 17 20 24 28 33
2.50 NXL25008US NXL25012US NXL25017US NXL25020US – – –
2.75 NXL27508US NXL27512US NXL27517US NXL27520US NXL27524US NXL27528US NXL27533US
3.00 NXL30008US NXL30012US NXL30017US NXL30020US NXL30024US NXL30028US NXL30033US
3.50 NXL35008US NXL35012US NXL35017US NXL35020US NXL35024US NXL35028US NXL35033US
4.00 NXL40008US NXL40012US NXL40017US NXL40020US NXL40024US NXL40028US NXL40033US
NIRxcell™ CoCr Coronary Stent System